
 

BART Bicycle Advisory Task Force Roster
January, 2025

Term
Expiration

Dec‐26
County

SF
Member Name

Tyler Morriss
VACANT

Office
Secretary

SF
SF
AL
AL
AL

Maya Chaffee
Phoenix Magnum

Jon Spangler
VACANT

Dec‐25
Dec‐26
Dec‐24 Chair

CC
CC

Morris Gevirtz
VACANT

Dec‐26

CC VACANT
SM VACANT
SM VACANT
SM VACANT
SC VACANT
SC VACANT
SC Jeremiah Maller

VACANT
Dec‐25 Vice Chair

At‐large
At‐large
At‐large

VACANT
VACANT

BAC BAO
2024 2025

1
3
2
1
3
2
1
3
2
1
3
2
1
3
2
1
3
2

‐SF‐Tyler Morris
‐SF‐VACANT

2‐SF‐Tyler Morris
1‐SF‐Michael Sacks
3‐SF‐Maya Chaffee
2‐AL‐Phoenix Mangrum
1‐AL‐Jon Spangler
3‐AL‐Elena O'Curry
2‐CC‐Morris Gevirtz
1‐CC‐Jenn Kocielniak
3‐CC‐VACANT
2‐SM‐VACANT
1‐SM‐VACANT
3‐SM‐VACANT
2‐SC‐VACANT
1‐SF‐VACANT
3‐SC‐Jeremiah Maller
2‐ALG‐VACANT
1‐ALG‐VACANT
3‐ALG‐VACANT

‐SF‐Maya Chafee
‐AL‐Phoenix Mangrum
‐AL‐Jon Spangler
‐AL‐Estrella Sainburg
‐CC‐Bill Pinkham
‐CC‐VACANT
‐CC‐VACANT
‐SM‐VACANT
‐SM‐VACANT
‐SM‐VACANT
‐SC‐VACANT
‐SC‐Francisco Munoz
‐SC‐Jeremiah Maller
‐ALG‐Marc Hedlund
‐ALG‐Rick Goldman
‐ALG‐Natalie Makhijani

SF = San Francisco
AL = Alameda

OCCUPIED
VACANT

CC = Contra Costa
SM = San Mateo
SC = Santa Clara

PENDING
NEEDS RENOMINATION

BAO = bicycle advocacy organization
BAC = bicycle advisory committee


